Michaelston y Fedw Internet CIC

Wayleave Agreement

• I/We ,			
Name(s) of Owner:			
	:		_
Post Code :	: Phone Num	nber :	_
Address of property if	different :		
Address of property in			_
	:		_
Post Code:	Phone Numb	er :	
following the approximated up	te route shown on the attached map in re	rvices of which we are aware so that Michaelston y Fedv	
 Michaelston y Fedw Interridamage done. 	net CIC agrees to take every care to minir	mise any inconvenience during the installation and also to	o make good any
 Michaelston y Fedw Internacross their land. 	net CIC agrees that the landowner is not lia	ble for any costs associated with subsequent accidental da	amage to the network
 I/We the owners of the maintaining or repairing t 		Internet CIC have future access to the land for the pu	rpose of
Michaelston y Fedw Interr	net CIC will endeavour to arrange for any s	uch access to be at mutually agreeable times and to minin one will be made good by Michaelston y Fedw Internet CIC	
		this agreement we will give Michaelston y Fedw Internet C e to install new network runs and avoid disrupting service	
Michaelston y Fedw Intern	nere commercial operators are not prepar	nterest company whose objectives are to provide bro red to go. In recognition of this we the landowners agree	
 Should the network ever to landowner will be free to 	transfer to a conventional profit making connegotiate with new owner.	ompany the waiver of payments for wayleaves would cease	
• I his agreement is outside	the scope of the Telecommunications Act	2003, the Digital Economy Act 2017 and the Electronic Com	munications code.
Signed on behalf of the land	downer:	Signed on behalf of Michaelston y Fedw	/ Internet CIC:

Above agreement derived from original agreement produced by B4RN www.b4rn.org.uk

Print Name:_

Date:

Date:

Print Name: